
ATHLETISME CRITERIUM ACADEMIQUE BENJAMINS 
CHAMBERY 
12 JUIN 2013 

Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  1000 Benjamines

1 3'21"38 38 221 BILLON Emma BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

2 3'24"95 37 233 CAFFO Mattie BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

3 3'32"94 33 73 DUCHARME YAHYAOUI In BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

4 3'34"23 32 108 GALLOIS Olivia BF 10206 COL PRE BENIT BOURGOIN JALLIEU GRENOBLE

5 3'35"27 32 198 MAURIN Noelie BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

6 3'38"30 30 135 REBELO Raquel BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

7 3'39"31 30 90 DROGUET Maroussia BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

8 3'41"03 29 146 LANFRANCHI Olivia BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

9 3'45"72 27 29 BLACHON Marie BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

10 3'46"72 26 287 GOUDEAU Nina BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

11 3'49"12 25 32 FLEURENT Zelie BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

12 3'50"73 24 103 DE-MIN Justine BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

13 3'51"47 24 288 OREMUS Louise BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

14 3'51"88 24 109 GENIN Agathe BF 10206 COL PRE BENIT BOURGOIN JALLIEU GRENOBLE

15 3'52"52 23 62 GENEVOIS Louann BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

16 3'53"48 23 311 DERONZIER Jade BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

17 3'53"98 23 345 BARBIER Agathe BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

18 3'54"41 22 152 MILLET Marie BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

19 3'54"50 22 196 FRANC Magali BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

20 3'57"48 21 230 ROSSIAUD Pauline BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

21 3'58"69 20 153 PEYRONNET Manon BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

22 3'59"74 20 71 ANDRZEJEWSKI Jade BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

23 4'02"14 19 166 BAILLY Maud BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

24 4'03"89 19 122 RICHER Camille BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

25 4'04"49 19 184 HOAREAU Julie BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

26 4'06"20 18 179 BARBIER Margot BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

27 4'08"39 18 314 HUMBERT Juliette BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

28 4'08"74 18 120 MEYER Lison BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

29 4'09"40 18 324 LENOBLE Alexane BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

30 4'11"35 17 63 MONOT Apolline BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

31 4'12"10 17 255 KALEDE Clarisse BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

32 4'15"30 17 49 FABREGAT Mallaury BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

33 4'25"23 15 278 CROCHET Céline BF 10448 COL GRESY SUR AIX GRESY SUR AIX GRENOBLE
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ATHLETISME CRITERIUM ACADEMIQUE BENJAMINS 
CHAMBERY 
12 JUIN 2013 

Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  50 Haies Benjamines

1 08"94 34 219 ABDOU Zaouria BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

2 09"00 34 115 DOO KINGUE Yelena BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

3 09"14 32 64 POMMAREL Camille BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

4 09"20 32 228 MILLET Louise BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

5 09"36 30 226 HENDEL Lila baya BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

6 09"38 30 9 MEDAR Naomi BF 10097 COL EUROPA MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

7 09"39 30 145 LACROIX Maissa BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

8 09"40 30 277 BOUILLET Mathilde BF 10448 COL GRESY SUR AIX GRESY SUR AIX GRENOBLE

9 09"43 29 312 DURET Laura BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

10 09"51 29 107 BERENFELD Maud BF 10206 COL PRE BENIT BOURGOIN JALLIEU GRENOBLE

11 09"67 27 309 BATTE Noemie BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

12 09"68 27 94 VOURET Camille BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

13 09"81 26 258 PULVIN Nina BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

14 09"82 25 106 PESQUEUR PROVERDI Mo BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

15 09"86 25 183 GROS Emeline BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

16 09"90 25 144 BEN AZOUZ Ibticem BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

17 09"97 24 181 EUSTACHE Eva BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

18 10"20 22 168 CHAMPON Alice BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

19 10"35 20 110 GEORGES Orlane BF 10206 COL PRE BENIT BOURGOIN JALLIEU GRENOBLE

20 10"42 19 178 AKKUYU Aysun BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

21 10"43 19 133 EBROIN Fanny BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

22 10"44 19 149 CELERIEN Aurélie BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

23 10"47 19 256 BOURET Manon BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

24 10"51 19 290 VISTE Ninon BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

25 10"55 19 310 BRUNCHOPPY Ailys BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

26 10"56 19 93 TISCHLER Emilie BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

27 10"67 19 50 LEBRETON Nina BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

28 10"68 18 326 VUILLET Justine BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

29 10"72 18 259 QUIBLIER Melodie BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

30 10"87 18 118 FRANCOIS Leonie BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

31 10"91 18 76 OLIVEIRA Laurie BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

32 10"99 17 167 BOUTEILLE Lucie BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

33 11"07 17 116 EMERLLAHU Elona BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

34 11"15 17 234 CAGNIN Armonie BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

35 11"20 17 347 PESSONNEAUX  Amélie BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

36 11"36 16 231 BENOIT Clemence BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

37 11"44 16 197 LAGARDE Eloise BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

38 11"49 16 327 BAILLY MAITRE Laura BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE

NP 0 119 KUCUKSAKALLI Yasemin BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE
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ATHLETISME CRITERIUM ACADEMIQUE BENJAMINS 
CHAMBERY 
12 JUIN 2013 

Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  Disque Benjamines

1 21m47 28 256 BOURET Manon BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

2 20m58 27 258 PULVIN Nina BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

3 20m40 27 228 MILLET Louise BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

4 20m23 27 104 MULLER Alice BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

5 19m14 25 313 GACHET Valentine BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

6 18m13 24 63 MONOT Apolline BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

7 17m89 24 124 SAMOUDI Nisrine BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

8 16m77 22 280 MONTICO Nina BF 10448 COL GRESY SUR AIX GRESY SUR AIX GRENOBLE

9 16m63 22 118 FRANCOIS Leonie BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

10 16m49 22 34 PONTON Clemence BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

11 16m09 22 31 CETTIER Marie BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

12 15m35 21 168 CHAMPON Alice BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

13 15m07 20 183 GROS Emeline BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

14 15m02 20 277 BOUILLET Mathilde BF 10448 COL GRESY SUR AIX GRESY SUR AIX GRENOBLE

14 15m02 20 266 ROSSET Louise BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

16 14m50 20 221 BILLON Emma BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

17 14m27 19 195 COLLOMBET Anais BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

18 13m68 18 309 BATTE Noemie BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

19 13m62 18 59 ARNOUD Eve BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

20 13m61 18 180 BOUIJOUX Amandine BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

21 13m54 18 220 AUBONNET Kylia BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

22 13m51 17 197 LAGARDE Eloise BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

23 13m21 17 178 AKKUYU Aysun BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

24 12m76 16 30 BLASSENAT Margot BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

25 12m31 15 61 DE LABARRE Clemence BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

26 12m25 15 347 PESSONNEAUX  Amélie BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

27 11m68 13 136 YILDIRIM Denitz BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

28 11m42 13 224 DAGAND Camille BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

29 11m08 12 187 VIVONA Julia BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

30 11m00 12 234 CAGNIN Armonie BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

31 10m82 11 232 BLANC Chloe BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

32 10m12 10 346 BOULAHBAS Lilou BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

33 09m25 8 345 BARBIER Agathe BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

34 09m10 7 13 POITEVIN Edwina BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

35 09m06 7 152 MILLET Marie BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE
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ATHLETISME CRITERIUM ACADEMIQUE BENJAMINS 
CHAMBERY 
12 JUIN 2013 

Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  Javelot Benjamines

1 26m56 36 112 YVRARD Fanélie BF 10206 COL PRE BENIT BOURGOIN JALLIEU GRENOBLE

2 26m25 36 64 POMMAREL Camille BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

3 24m01 33 6 MATTONI Marie BF 10093 COL DANIEL FAUCHER LORIOL SUR D GRENOBLE

4 20m46 29 231 BENOIT Clemence BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

5 18m56 27 108 GALLOIS Olivia BF 10206 COL PRE BENIT BOURGOIN JALLIEU GRENOBLE

6 18m50 27 230 ROSSIAUD Pauline BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

7 17m58 26 92 MICHEL-DE GEA Charlo BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

8 15m55 24 90 DROGUET Maroussia BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

9 15m53 24 166 BAILLY Maud BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

10 14m95 23 62 GENEVOIS Louann BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

11 14m82 23 179 BARBIER Margot BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

12 14m80 23 146 LANFRANCHI Olivia BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

13 14m30 22 102 DA ROLD Emma BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

14 14m27 22 74 GREMBER Manon BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

15 13m74 22 15 GUVEL Secil BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

16 13m72 21 75 JEAN Camille BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

17 13m68 21 169 COMTE Zoe BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

18 13m67 21 311 DERONZIER Jade BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

19 13m32 21 9 MEDAR Naomi BF 10097 COL EUROPA MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

19 13m32 21 1 GERMAIN Marceline BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

21 13m15 21 151 FAISANDIER Léa BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

22 13m11 21 106 PESQUEUR PROVERDI Mo BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

23 13m05 21 287 GOUDEAU Nina BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

24 12m83 20 143 BANKUTHY Andréa BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

25 12m73 20 29 BLACHON Marie BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

26 12m67 20 290 VISTE Ninon BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

27 12m57 20 48 BEURIER-SOULIER Lea BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

28 12m52 20 149 CELERIEN Aurélie BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

29 12m37 20 226 HENDEL Lila baya BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

30 12m33 20 286 DESPRINGHERE Pauline BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

31 12m09 20 186 MAURICIO Lea BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

32 11m75 19 50 LEBRETON Nina BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

33 11m66 18 120 MEYER Lison BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

34 11m06 16 117 ERDOGAN Melda BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

35 11m03 16 259 QUIBLIER Melodie BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

36 10m90 16 229 REYX Amnadine BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

37 10m75 15 257 LAURENT Magalie BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

38 10m63 15 327 BAILLY MAITRE Laura BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE

39 10m36 14 196 FRANC Magali BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

40 10m26 14 219 ABDOU Zaouria BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE
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ATHLETISME CRITERIUM ACADEMIQUE BENJAMINS 
CHAMBERY 
12 JUIN 2013 

41 10m18 14 312 DURET Laura BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

42 10m05 13 33 JOUVE TETE Lucie BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

43 09m67 12 73 DUCHARME YAHYAOUI In BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

44 09m66 12 235 GAIDET Oceane BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

45 09m51 11 145 LACROIX Maissa BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

46 09m37 11 255 KALEDE Clarisse BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

47 09m22 11 60 ARTHAUD Salome BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

48 08m07 7 324 LENOBLE Alexane BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

49 07m90 6 116 EMERLLAHU Elona BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

50 07m52 5 326 VUILLET Justine BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

51 06m84 3 49 FABREGAT Mallaury BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

52 05m40 1 89 BERGERON Marine BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

53 0 1 331 DUCRUET SEITH Ilona BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE
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ATHLETISME CRITERIUM ACADEMIQUE BENJAMINS 
CHAMBERY 
12 JUIN 2013 

Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  Poids Benjamines

1 09m25 30 227 LECOUFFE Maria BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

2 08m98 29 310 BRUNCHOPPY Ailys BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

3 08m85 29 72 CARRIEN Cassandra BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

4 08m59 28 233 CAFFO Mattie BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

5 08m02 26 115 DOO KINGUE Yelena BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

6 07m84 25 325 LUCKAWSKI Clara BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

7 07m66 24 181 EUSTACHE Eva BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

8 07m50 24 198 MAURIN Noelie BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

9 07m29 23 321 BONNET Anouk BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

10 07m27 23 148 PAULY Agnes BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

11 07m19 23 113 BAVEUX Agathe BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

12 07m18 22 134 KADIODIA Jennifer BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

13 07m17 22 144 BEN AZOUZ Ibticem BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

14 07m15 22 182 GILBERT Alyne BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

15 06m98 22 348 PEULET Amélia BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

16 06m95 22 349 MORTIER Salomé BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

17 06m77 21 200 RASTELLO Celia BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

18 06m74 21 279 KHOUFACHE Ambrine BF 10448 COL GRESY SUR AIX GRESY SUR AIX GRENOBLE

19 06m65 20 344 ANDRE  Marion BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

20 06m63 20 123 RONDELLE Cindy BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

20 06m63 20 285 CHARDON Amandine BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

22 06m61 20 153 PEYRONNET Manon BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

23 06m48 20 314 HUMBERT Juliette BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

24 06m45 20 322 DERISOUD Emy BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

25 06m44 20 328 BALLESTO Emma BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE

26 06m43 20 71 ANDRZEJEWSKI Jade BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

27 06m38 19 332 FERRERA Margot BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE

28 06m35 19 236 KIEFER Emma BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

29 06m29 19 47 BALOCCO Timea BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

30 06m22 18 329 CAMBIER Oriane BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE

31 06m13 18 288 OREMUS Louise BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

32 06m06 17 167 BOUTEILLE Lucie BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

33 06m00 17 52 WOJCIECHOWICZ Aude BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

34 05m99 17 101 BOISSIEUX Emma BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

35 05m93 17 51 PETITPIERRE Ambre BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

36 05m86 16 188 ZONGO Emilie BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

37 05m85 16 223 BUSQUES Camille BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

38 05m84 16 114 DIMET Servane BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

39 05m68 15 19 SENILLOU Mila BF 10293 COL ANDRE MALRAUX VOREPPE GRENOBLE

39 05m68 15 93 TISCHLER Emilie BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE
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ATHLETISME CRITERIUM ACADEMIQUE BENJAMINS 
CHAMBERY 
12 JUIN 2013 

41 05m58 15 170 DUCATEZ Marie BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

42 05m49 14 133 EBROIN Fanny BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

43 05m45 14 76 OLIVEIRA Laurie BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

44 05m25 12 103 DE-MIN Justine BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

45 05m15 12 91 GRAND Mathilde BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

46 05m08 11 185 LUCCHETTI Estelle BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

47 05m03 11 199 PEREZ Clara BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

48 05m01 11 147 LUNATTI Juliette BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

49 04m95 11 289 PELLEGRIN Alexandra BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

50 04m70 9 94 VOURET Camille BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

51 04m53 8 278 CROCHET Céline BF 10448 COL GRESY SUR AIX GRESY SUR AIX GRENOBLE

52 04m37 7 119 KUCUKSAKALLI Yasemin BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

53 04m12 6 184 HOAREAU Julie BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

54 03m99 5 150 CLOPPET Louanne BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE
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ATHLETISME CRITERIUM ACADEMIQUE BENJAMINS 
CHAMBERY 
12 JUIN 2013 

Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  4 X 60 Benjamines

1 34"16 30 228 MILLET AIX LES BAINS BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

2 34"46 28 109 GENIN BOURGOIN JALLI BF 10206 COL PRE BENIT BOURGOIN JALLIEU GRENOBLE

3 34"81 25 200 RASTELLO VOIRON BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

4 34"86 25 104 MULLER ROMANS SUR IS BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

5 35"19 23 266 ROSSET FRONTENEX BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

5 35"19 23 188 ZONGO LA VERPILLIERE BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

7 35"48 20 91 GRAND PORTES LES VAL BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

8 35"52 20 277 BOUILLET GRESY SUR A BF 10448 COL GRESY SUR AIX GRESY SUR AIX GRENOBLE

9 35"57 20 146 LANFRANCHI GIERES BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

10 35"59 20 62 GENEVOIS CREST BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

11 35"66 19 348 PEULET CONDRIEU BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

11 35"66 19 226 HENDEL AIX LES BAINS BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

13 35"68 19 72 CARRIEN MONTELIMAR BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

14 35"75 19 50 LEBRETON CHABEUIL BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

15 35"80 19 323 LEMIRE SEYSSEL BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

16 35"94 19 123 RONDELLE BOURGOIN JA BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

17 36"04 19 150 CLOPPET ST EGREVE BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

18 36"14 19 170 DUCATEZ LA TOUR DU P BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

19 36"15 19 132 CAZENAVE FONTAINE BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

20 36"30 19 289 PELLEGRIN BOEGE BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

21 36"67 18 312 DURET CRUSEILLES BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

22 36"87 18 185 LUCCHETTI LA VERPILL BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

23 36"90 18 232 BLANC BOURG ST MAURI BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

24 37"26 17 32 FLEURENT TOURNON BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

25 37"38 17 332 FERRERA TANINGES BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE

26 38"18 16 122 RICHER BOURGOIN JALL BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE
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Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  Hauteur Benjamines

1 1m38 35 188 ZONGO Emilie BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

2 1m37 34 59 ARNOUD Eve BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

3 1m36 33 64 POMMAREL Camille BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

4 1m33 32 104 MULLER Alice BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

4 1m33 32 198 MAURIN Noelie BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

6 1m30 30 321 BONNET Anouk BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

7 1m28 29 312 DURET Laura BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

8 1m26 28 311 DERONZIER Jade BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

8 1m26 28 168 CHAMPON Alice BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

10 1m24 26 19 SENILLOU Mila BF 10293 COL ANDRE MALRAUX VOREPPE GRENOBLE

10 1m24 26 1 GERMAIN Marceline BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

12 1m21 25 90 DROGUET Maroussia BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

12 1m21 25 109 GENIN Agathe BF 10206 COL PRE BENIT BOURGOIN JALLIEU GRENOBLE

14 1m20 24 76 OLIVEIRA Laurie BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

14 1m20 24 145 LACROIX Maissa BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

14 1m20 24 111 MANDALAS Lise BF 10206 COL PRE BENIT BOURGOIN JALLIEU GRENOBLE

14 1m20 24 226 HENDEL Lila baya BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

14 1m20 24 110 GEORGES Orlane BF 10206 COL PRE BENIT BOURGOIN JALLIEU GRENOBLE

14 1m20 24 236 KIEFER Emma BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

20 1m18 23 29 BLACHON Marie BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

21 1m16 22 94 VOURET Camille BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

21 1m16 22 52 WOJCIECHOWICZ Aude BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

23 1m15 21 185 LUCCHETTI Estelle BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

24 1m12 19 61 DE LABARRE Clemence BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

25 1m08 16 288 OREMUS Louise BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

25 1m08 16 74 GREMBER Manon BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

27 1m06 15 103 DE-MIN Justine BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

27 1m06 15 133 EBROIN Fanny BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

27 1m06 15 166 BAILLY Maud BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

30 1m00 11 49 FABREGAT Mallaury BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE
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Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  Longueur Benjamines

1 4m53 36 233 CAFFO Mattie BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

2 4m20 31 146 LANFRANCHI Olivia BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

3 4m19 31 134 KADIODIA Jennifer BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

3 4m19 31 73 DUCHARME YAHYAOUI In BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

5 3m96 28 219 ABDOU Zaouria BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

5 3m96 28 220 AUBONNET Kylia BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

7 3m87 26 112 YVRARD Fanélie BF 10206 COL PRE BENIT BOURGOIN JALLIEU GRENOBLE

8 3m86 26 227 LECOUFFE Maria BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

9 3m85 26 91 GRAND Mathilde BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

10 3m84 26 92 MICHEL-DE GEA Charlo BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

11 3m83 26 149 CELERIEN Aurélie BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

12 3m75 25 313 GACHET Valentine BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

13 3m74 24 223 BUSQUES Camille BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

14 3m69 24 117 ERDOGAN Melda BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

14 3m69 24 186 MAURICIO Lea BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

16 3m68 24 277 BOUILLET Mathilde BF 10448 COL GRESY SUR AIX GRESY SUR AIX GRENOBLE

17 3m65 23 256 BOURET Manon BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

18 3m62 23 357 LETANG Steffy BF 10082 COL GERARD GAUD BOURG LES VAL GRENOBLE

19 3m59 22 75 JEAN Camille BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

20 3m55 22 181 EUSTACHE Eva BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

20 3m55 22 221 BILLON Emma BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

22 3m48 21 150 CLOPPET Louanne BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

22 3m48 21 332 FERRERA Margot BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE

22 3m48 21 224 DAGAND Camille BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

25 3m47 21 195 COLLOMBET Anais BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

26 3m46 20 348 PEULET Amélia BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

27 3m44 20 113 BAVEUX Agathe BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

28 3m43 20 287 GOUDEAU Nina BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

28 3m43 20 314 HUMBERT Juliette BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

30 3m40 20 47 BALOCCO Timea BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

30 3m40 20 327 BAILLY MAITRE Laura BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE

30 3m40 20 101 BOISSIEUX Emma BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

30 3m40 20 62 GENEVOIS Louann BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

30 3m40 20 63 MONOT Apolline BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

35 3m37 19 153 PEYRONNET Manon BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

36 3m36 19 259 QUIBLIER Melodie BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

36 3m36 19 345 BARBIER Agathe BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

38 3m34 19 197 LAGARDE Eloise BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

39 3m33 19 32 FLEURENT Zelie BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

39 3m33 19 143 BANKUTHY Andréa BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE
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41 3m32 19 135 REBELO Raquel BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

42 3m31 18 118 FRANCOIS Leonie BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

43 3m30 18 106 PESQUEUR PROVERDI Mo BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

43 3m30 18 325 LUCKAWSKI Clara BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

45 3m29 18 51 PETITPIERRE Ambre BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

46 3m26 18 132 CAZENAVE Mélanie BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

47 3m25 18 349 MORTIER Salomé BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

48 3m23 17 231 BENOIT Clemence BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

49 3m22 17 31 CETTIER Marie BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

50 3m18 17 310 BRUNCHOPPY Ailys BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

51 3m17 17 124 SAMOUDI Nisrine BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

52 3m16 16 279 KHOUFACHE Ambrine BF 10448 COL GRESY SUR AIX GRESY SUR AIX GRENOBLE

53 3m13 16 323 LEMIRE Pauline BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

54 3m11 16 50 LEBRETON Nina BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

55 3m04 15 60 ARTHAUD Salome BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

55 3m04 15 235 GAIDET Oceane BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

57 3m01 15 147 LUNATTI Juliette BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

58 3m00 14 6 MATTONI Marie BF 10093 COL DANIEL FAUCHER LORIOL SUR D GRENOBLE

59 2m96 14 182 GILBERT Alyne BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

60 2m84 12 324 LENOBLE Alexane BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

61 2m82 12 289 PELLEGRIN Alexandra BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

61 2m82 12 116 EMERLLAHU Elona BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

63 2m78 12 278 CROCHET Céline BF 10448 COL GRESY SUR AIX GRESY SUR AIX GRENOBLE

64 2m70 11 33 JOUVE TETE Lucie BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

65 2m52 8 71 ANDRZEJEWSKI Jade BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  Perche Benjamines

1 2m70 45 107 BERENFELD Maud BF 10206 COL PRE BENIT BOURGOIN JALLIEU GRENOBLE

2 2m00 26 228 MILLET Louise BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

3 1m70 17 280 MONTICO Nina BF 10448 COL GRESY SUR AIX GRESY SUR AIX GRENOBLE

3 1m70 17 257 LAURENT Magalie BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE
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Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  Triple Benjamines

1 09m23 31 266 ROSSET Louise BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

2 09m15 30 200 RASTELLO Celia BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

3 09m07 29 144 BEN AZOUZ Ibticem BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

4 08m78 27 329 CAMBIER Oriane BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE

5 08m56 25 72 CARRIEN Cassandra BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

6 08m45 25 229 REYX Amnadine BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

7 08m41 24 169 COMTE Zoe BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

8 08m38 24 344 ANDRE  Marion BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

9 08m30 23 123 RONDELLE Cindy BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

10 08m28 23 148 PAULY Agnes BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

11 08m22 23 115 DOO KINGUE Yelena BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

12 08m21 23 102 DA ROLD Emma BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

13 08m18 23 179 BARBIER Margot BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

14 08m17 22 232 BLANC Chloe BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

15 08m06 22 322 DERISOUD Emy BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

16 08m04 21 199 PEREZ Clara BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

17 08m03 21 258 PULVIN Nina BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

18 07m98 21 9 MEDAR Naomi BF 10097 COL EUROPA MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

19 07m97 21 290 VISTE Ninon BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

20 07m94 21 151 FAISANDIER Léa BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

21 07m93 21 326 VUILLET Justine BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

22 07m84 20 183 GROS Emeline BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

23 07m71 19 178 AKKUYU Aysun BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

24 07m69 19 328 BALLESTO Emma BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE

25 07m67 19 234 CAGNIN Armonie BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

26 07m65 18 309 BATTE Noemie BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

27 07m58 18 48 BEURIER-SOULIER Lea BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

28 07m55 18 170 DUCATEZ Marie BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

29 07m52 17 286 DESPRINGHERE Pauline BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

30 07m50 17 34 PONTON Clemence BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

31 07m48 17 196 FRANC Magali BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

32 07m47 17 120 MEYER Lison BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

32 07m47 17 255 KALEDE Clarisse BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

34 07m45 17 93 TISCHLER Emilie BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

35 07m42 17 89 BERGERON Marine BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

36 07m41 17 347 PESSONNEAUX  Amélie BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

37 07m26 16 346 BOULAHBAS Lilou BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

38 07m12 15 184 HOAREAU Julie BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

39 07m05 14 180 BOUIJOUX Amandine BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

40 07m04 14 122 RICHER Camille BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE
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41 07m00 14 285 CHARDON Amandine BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

42 06m99 14 152 MILLET Marie BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

43 06m97 13 230 ROSSIAUD Pauline BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

44 06m87 13 13 POITEVIN Edwina BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

45 06m86 13 114 DIMET Servane BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

46 06m74 12 119 KUCUKSAKALLI Yasemin BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

47 06m68 11 30 BLASSENAT Margot BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

48 06m33 9 136 YILDIRIM Denitz BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

49 06m30 9 187 VIVONA Julia BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE
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Tour :  1

Place Perf Points Dossard NOM  Prénom Cat AS Etablissement Académie

Epreuve :  50M Benjamines

1 07"40 36 200 RASTELLO Celia BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

2 07"43 36 134 KADIODIA Jennifer BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

3 07"50 34 266 ROSSET Louise BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE

4 07"54 34 111 MANDALAS Lise BF 10206 COL PRE BENIT BOURGOIN JALLIEU GRENOBLE

5 07"66 32 227 LECOUFFE Maria BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

6 07"70 31 279 KHOUFACHE Ambrine BF 10448 COL GRESY SUR AIX GRESY SUR AIX GRENOBLE

7 07"79 29 188 ZONGO Emilie BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

8 07"83 29 72 CARRIEN Cassandra BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

8 07"83 29 332 FERRERA Margot BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE

10 07"86 28 102 DA ROLD Emma BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

10 07"86 28 104 MULLER Alice BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

12 07"88 28 344 ANDRE  Marion BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

13 07"89 28 19 SENILLOU Mila BF 10293 COL ANDRE MALRAUX VOREPPE GRENOBLE

14 07"90 27 229 REYX Amnadine BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

14 07"90 27 280 MONTICO Nina BF 10448 COL GRESY SUR AIX GRESY SUR AIX GRENOBLE

16 07"91 27 323 LEMIRE Pauline BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

17 07"96 26 232 BLANC Chloe BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

18 07"98 26 195 COLLOMBET Anais BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

19 08"00 26 150 CLOPPET Louanne BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

20 08"01 25 91 GRAND Mathilde BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

21 08"02 25 1 GERMAIN Marceline BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

22 08"06 25 235 GAIDET Oceane BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

22 08"06 25 348 PEULET Amélia BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

22 08"06 25 357 LETANG Steffy BF 10082 COL GERARD GAUD BOURG LES VAL GRENOBLE

25 08"07 24 113 BAVEUX Agathe BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

26 08"11 24 170 DUCATEZ Marie BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

27 08"15 23 199 PEREZ Clara BF 10290 COL PLAN MENU COUBLEVIE VOIRON GRENOBLE

27 08"15 23 114 DIMET Servane BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

27 08"15 23 75 JEAN Camille BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

27 08"15 23 289 PELLEGRIN Alexandra BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

27 08"15 23 186 MAURICIO Lea BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

32 08"16 23 322 DERISOUD Emy BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

33 08"20 22 148 PAULY Agnes BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

34 08"22 22 92 MICHEL-DE GEA Charlo BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

35 08"23 22 180 BOUIJOUX Amandine BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

36 08"25 21 236 KIEFER Emma BF 10414 COL ST EXUPERY BOURG ST MAURIC GRENOBLE

37 08"28 21 31 CETTIER Marie BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

38 08"29 20 151 FAISANDIER Léa BF 10257 COL BARNAVE ST EGREVE GRENOBLE

39 08"30 20 132 CAZENAVE Mélanie BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

39 08"30 20 257 LAURENT Magalie BF 10427 COL JOSEPH FONTANET FRONTENEX GRENOBLE
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41 08"32 20 328 BALLESTO Emma BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE

41 08"32 20 185 LUCCHETTI Estelle BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

43 08"35 19 325 LUCKAWSKI Clara BF 10546 COL MONT DES PRINCES SEYSSEL GRENOBLE

44 08"36 19 59 ARNOUD Eve BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

45 08"37 19 143 BANKUTHY Andréa BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

46 08"38 19 313 GACHET Valentine BF 10525 COL LOUIS ARMAND CRUSEILLES GRENOBLE

47 08"39 19 123 RONDELLE Cindy BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

48 08"42 19 286 DESPRINGHERE Pauline BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

49 08"43 19 147 LUNATTI Juliette BF 10221 COL LE CHAMANDIER GIERES GRENOBLE

49 08"43 19 169 COMTE Zoe BF 10275 COL LE CALLOUD LA TOUR DU PIN GRENOBLE

51 08"45 19 48 BEURIER-SOULIER Lea BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

52 08"46 19 117 ERDOGAN Melda BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

53 08"48 18 285 CHARDON Amandine BF 10518 COL JM MOLLIET BOEGE GRENOBLE

54 08"50 18 101 BOISSIEUX Emma BF 10104 COL CLAUDE DEBUSSY ROMANS SUR GRENOBLE

55 08"53 18 187 VIVONA Julia BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

56 08"54 18 51 PETITPIERRE Ambre BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

57 08"57 18 224 DAGAND Camille BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

58 08"58 18 6 MATTONI Marie BF 10093 COL DANIEL FAUCHER LORIOL SUR D GRENOBLE

59 08"61 17 89 BERGERON Marine BF 10103 COL JEAN MACE PORTES LES VALEN GRENOBLE

60 08"63 17 331 DUCRUET SEITH Ilona BF 10547 COL JACQUES BREL TANINGES GRENOBLE

60 08"63 17 223 BUSQUES Camille BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE

62 08"66 17 349 MORTIER Salomé BF 13387 COL LE BASSENON CONDRIEU LYON

63 08"70 17 124 SAMOUDI Nisrine BF 10207 COL SALVADOR ALLENDE (CHAMP FL GRENOBLE

64 08"71 16 13 POITEVIN Edwina BF 10220 COL JULES VALLES FONTAINE GRENOBLE

65 08"79 16 60 ARTHAUD Salome BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

66 08"86 15 61 DE LABARRE Clemence BF 10087 COL F.J. ARMORIN CREST GRENOBLE

67 09"13 13 74 GREMBER Manon BF 10094 COL LES ALEXIS MONTELIMAR GRENOBLE

68 09"27 12 52 WOJCIECHOWICZ Aude BF 10084 COL MARC SEIGNOBOS CHABEUIL GRENOBLE

69 09"35 11 15 GUVEL Secil BF 10279 COL ANNE FRANK LA VERPILLIERE GRENOBLE

70 09"49 10 33 JOUVE TETE Lucie BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

71 09"55 10 30 BLASSENAT Margot BF 10032 COL ST LOUIS TOURNON GRENOBLE

NP 0 220 AUBONNET Kylia BF 10404 COL MARLIOZ AIX LES BAINS GRENOBLE
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